Position

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Assistant-Hr

Maintenance Assistant-Hr

Maintenance Assistant-Hr

Maintenance Assistant-Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Department Total Wages

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

Park Maintenance-
Landscape

$77,535

$64,937

$63,577

$57,886

$55,201

$53,555

$49,347

$45,029

$44,876

$44,657

$41,426

$14,982

$13,976

$7,895

$7,096

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,918

$25,207

$26,316

$22,930

$27,174

$25,490

$20,285

$19,431

$24,876

$20,526

$22,347

$0

$0

$0

$0



