Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$77,535	\$32,918
Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$64,937	\$25,207
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$63,577	\$26,316
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$57,886	\$22,930
Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$55,201	\$27,174
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$53,555	\$25,490
Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$49,347	\$20,285
Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$45,029	\$19,431
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$44,876	\$24,876
Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$44,657	\$20,526
Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$41,426	\$22,347
Maintenance Assistant-Hr		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$14,982	\$0
Maintenance Assistant-Hr		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$13,976	\$0
Maintenance Assistant-Hr		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$7,895	\$0
Maintenance Assistant-Hr		Norwalk	Park Maintenance- Landscape	\$7,096	\$0